Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Correct as of 11th May 2020
C.K

T4371A

Bolt Cutter 10"/250mm
5013969334005
8203400000

DE

length: 250 mm

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

None applicable

Carl
Kammerling

~ Compact cutters ideal for fencing, meshes and low tensile wire ~ Hot drop forged chrome vanadium steel
jaws with induction hardened cutting edges for strength and durability ~ Compound action mechanism
applies extreme cutting forces. ~ Cutting capacity @ : 785Nmm?~ 5 mm / 1226Nmm? ~ 3 mm ~ Overall

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
80
20

255
462

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
110
23
330
486

Secondary packaging

2
100
300

65
1040

Box

O O o o o o

Transit packaging

24
300
350
300
13.2

Case

675

11 May 2020 11:56AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

