## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 11th May 2020		
Brand	C.K		
Product	T4371A		
Description	Bolt Cutter 10"/250mm		
Barcode	5013969334005		
Commodity code	8203400000		
Country of origin	DE		



Features & Benefits ~ Compact cutters ideal for fencing, meshes and low tensile wire ~ Hot drop forged chrome vanadium steel

jaws with induction hardened cutting edges for strength and durability ~ Compound action mechanism applies extreme cutting forces. ~ Cutting capacity Ø: 785Nmm²~ 5 mm / 1226Nmm²~ 3 mm ~ Overall

length: 250 mm

**Applicable Standards** 

Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	2	24	
Width mm	80	110	100	300	
Depth mm	20	23	300	350	
Height mm	255	330	65	300	
Weight	462	486	1040	13.2	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	Box	Case	
	Card gms	0	68	675	
	Plastic use	Wallet	0	-	
	Plastic gms	24	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	